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OPT-618M02 81N10/100MEEO+1MNEIR A , SN , 1310nm , 2km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618S25 8/N10/100MEBO+1MNEIkHO |, BEIREF , 1310nm , 25km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618540 8/N10/100MEBO+1MNEJHO |, BEIREF , 1310nm , 40km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618S60 8/N10/100MEBO+1MNEJHO |, BEIREF , 1310nm , 60km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618S80 8/N10/100MEBO+1MNEJIkHO |, BEIREF , 1550nm , 80km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618W25 81MN10/100MEEO+17MNEJkFEO , BfEeLF |, 1550nm/1310nm , 25km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618W40 81MN10/100MEEO+14MNEJkFEO |, BfEERLF |, 1550nm/1310nm , 40km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618W60 81MN10/100MEEO+17MNEJkEO |, BRfEEREF , 1550nm/1310nm , 60km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618W80 81MN10/100MEEO+17MNEJkEO |, BRfEEREF , 1550nm/1490nm , 80km, SC/ST/FC
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